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7 TECHNO

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

FO-CA1439R REFRIGERATED CONTAINER TROLLEY in version with € 1. 543 14
PAINTED GRID FOR PAINTED 60 mm pitch for a - ’
MAXIMUM of 88 PLATES with DIAMETER from 180 to 230 S‘ﬁ;peiﬁ;"t’gi‘i I
mm, ventilated refrigeration, temperature + 8 ° / + 12 °
C, V.230/ 1, Kw 0.46, dim.mm.750x780x2030h Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERATED CONTAINER TROLLEY, version with PAINTED GRID FOR 60 mm PAINTED CABINET for a MAXIMUM of 88 PLATES
with DIAMETER from 180 to 230 mm:

o supporting structure in plastic-coated steel ;

o anodized aluminum frame;

o 25mm thick isomac paneling;

o 4 openable plexiglass doors ;

o painted plate racks 60 mm pitch ;

o maximum capacity 88 plates with diameters from 180 to 230 mm ;
o temperature: + 8°/+12°C;

o ventilated refrigeration ;

o Ecological refrigerant gas R134a;

o cooling capacity 510 W;

o side handles for carriage conduction;

o 12.5 cm diameter wheels, 2 of which with brakes.

Environmental operating conditions :

o Ambient temperature Max 26 ° C

o Relative humidity 60%

CE marking
Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply Monofase
Volts V 230/1




frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

50
0,46
750
780
2030
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