

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
FO-CA1439R	REFRIGERATED CONTAINER TROLLEY in version with PAINTED GRID FOR PAINTED 60 mm pitch for a MAXIMUM of 88 PLATES with DIAMETER from 180 to 230 mm, ventilated refrigeration, temperature + 8 $^{\circ}$ / + 12 $^{\circ}$ C, V.230 / 1, Kw 0.46, dim.mm.750x780x2030h	€ 1.543,14 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERATED CONTAINER TROLLEY, version with PAINTED GRID FOR 60 mm PAINTED CABINET for a MAXIMUM of 88 PLATES with DIAMETER from 180 to 230 mm :

- supporting structure in plastic-coated steel;
- anodized aluminum frame;
- 25mm thick isomac paneling;
- 4 openable plexiglass doors ;
- painted plate racks 60 mm pitch ;
- $\circ\,$ maximum capacity 88 plates with diameters from 180 to 230 mm ;
- $\circ\,$ temperature: + 8 ° / + 12 ° C ;
- $\circ \ \ \textbf{ventilated refrigeration} \ ;$
- o Ecological refrigerant gas R134a;
- cooling capacity 510 W;
- $\circ \ \ \textbf{side handles} \ \text{for carriage conduction;} \\$
- 12.5 cm diameter wheels, 2 of which with brakes.

Environmental operating conditions:

- Ambient temperature Max 26 ° C
- Relative humidity 60%

CE marking Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	

frequency (Hz)	50
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,46
breadth (mm)	750
depth (mm)	780
height (mm)	2030